BARIATRIC SURGERY
HS-006
Harmony Behavioral Health, Inc.
Harmony Behavioral Health of Florida, Inc.
Harmony Health Plan of Illinois, Inc.
HealthEase of Florida, Inc.
‘Ohana Health Plan, a plan offered by
WellCare Health Insurance of Arizona, Inc.

                    +S-Codes are NON COVERED FOR MEDICARE
Covered ICD-9-CM Procedure Codes
43.89     Open or Laparoscopic biliopancreatic diversion with duodenal switch
44.38     Laparoscopic Gastroenterostomy; Roux-en Y Bypass
44.39 Open Gastroenterostomy, Roux-en Y Bypass
44.95     Laparoscopic gastric restrictive procedure (laparoscopic adjustable gastric band and port insertion).
Covered ICD-9-CM Diagnosis Codes
Applicable co-morbidities must be billed as primary diagnosis with the appropriate V85 code.
250.00               Diabetes mellitus Type 2 without mention of complication, unspecified type, not stated as uncontrolled
250.02               Diabetes mellitus Type 2 without mention of complication, unspecified type, uncontrolled
278.01               Morbid obesity
327.23               Obstructive Sleep apnea (Adult)
401.0  -  401.9   Essential hypertension
414.01               Coronary atherosclerosis of native coronary artery
Applicable V85 Category codes must be billed as secondary diagnosis.
V85.35               Body Mass Index 35.0-35.9, adult
V85.36               Body Mass Index 36.0-36.9, adult
V85.37               Body Mass Index 37.0-37.9, adult
V85.38               Body Mass Index 38.0-38.9, adult
V85.39               Body Mass Index 39.0-39.9, adult
V85.4                 Body Mass Index 40 and over, adult
*Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) 2010 American Medical Association: Chicago, IL.®©
REFERENCES
Peer Reviewed